• Silicon-fi lled Wire Nuts.
• 2ft. SPT-2 18AWG Lead Wire.
• 8-1/2” Non-metallic Spike.
Black Bronze White
• Durable Construction: Die-cast aluminum housing with a black,
bronze, or white powder coat Finish.
• Lens: Flat glass lens with integrated LED's.
• Versatile Applications: Suitable for residential and commercial
settings. Ideal for landscapes, walkways, and more.
• Wet Location Rated.
• Quick and easy installation with knuckle/stake mounting.
• Customizable Settings: Multi color temperatures ranging from
3000K Soft White, 4000K Cool White, and 5000K Daylight.
• Beam Angle: 36°
• Input Voltage: 120V
• Wattage: 8W
• Effi  cacy: 87LM/W
• Warranty: 1 year.
• Certifi cations: IP67 for wet locations.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL
• Available in a knuckle/Stake mount.
• Landscapes.
• Walkways.
• Signage.
• Outdoor Exhibits.
APPLICATION
FINISH OPTIONS
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
MOUNTING
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED
DIMENSIONS
Slim Bullet Landscape Lighting
Search Code: SC65390
• Superior Lighti ng • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighti ng.com
Specifi cati ons subject to change without noti ce.
energy saving LED lights
Product Code Watt age Lumens Color Temperature Finish Mounti ng Accessories Dimensions
FLD4-017-MCT-BK 8W 700L Selectable: 3K/4K/5K Black Knuckle/Stake Mount As-Is None
7.70"(L) x 1.96"(H) x 2.36"(D)FLD4-017-MCT-ORB 8W 700L Selectable: 3K/4K/5K Bronze Knuckle/Stake Mount As-Is None
FLD4-017-MCT-WH 8W 700L Selectable: 3K/4K/5K White Knuckle/Stake Mount As-Is None
FLD4-018-MCT-BK 8W 700L Selectable: 3K/4K/5K Black Knuckle/Stake Mount Shroud
6.3"(L) x 1.42"(H) x 2.36"(D)
FLD4-018-MCT-ORB 8W 700L Selectable: 3K/4K/5K Bronze Knuckle/Stake Mount Shroud
Silicon-fi lled Wire Nuts 8-1/2” Non-metallic Spike2ft. SPT-2 18AWG
Lead Wire